
* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

12.4% Have occupation

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Ethiopia
Burundi

245,785
113
71
2
1

Occupation

Field Crop and Vegetable Gro…

Farming, Forestry and Fisherie…

Other personal services worke…

Tailors, Dressmakers, Furriers a…

Community Health Workers

8479

1778

766

245

217

Specific Needs

Woman at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Child at risk

Older person at risk

Single parent

Serious medical condition

Disability

5651

4459

4383

3114

1994

6155

4657

Age & Gender Breakdown
6%

16%

10%

19%

2%

6%

16%

10%

14%

1%

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

57,227
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Youth 15-24

23%
5,978

Elderly

2%

17,388 8,153

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

85%
Female

52%

New Registration by Month

0

500

1000

2021-01

2021-02

2021-03

2021-04

2021-05

2021-06

2021-09

2021-10

2021-11

2021-12

1320

387
247477

21
384

509

1219

798

453

1253

69

1126

816

1120
1297

354

690

643

598

New Registration Birth

Total Asylum-Seekers
2

Total Population

245,972
Total Households

42,806

208,962 129,109

Total Refugees
245,970

Creation date: 31-December-2021
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Zones
Level3 HHs Individuals

 

Zone 3
Zone 2
Zone 5
Zone 1
Zone 4
Zone Iv
Zone Vii
Zone Ii

11,219
8,459
9,586
7,450
6,080

3
1
1

58,530
54,100
52,324
47,392
33,562

15
2
1

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org

Uganda - Refugee Statistics December 2021 - Bidibidi
Selected Location

Assistance Status

Assisted 90.72%

Not assisted 9.27%
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